
Ploiesti 
- 
Termin
al Gara 
De Sud

Barcan
esti - 
Tatara
ni - 
Sens 
Girator
iu

Barcan
esti - 
Tatara
ni - 
Biseric
a

Barcan
esti - 
Tatara
ni - 
Iesire

Brazi - 
Combi
nat

Brazi - 
Poarta 
Nr.3

Brazi - 
Gara

Brazi - 
Scoala

Brazi - 
Brazii 
De Jos - 
Camin 
Cultura
l

Batesti 
- 
Bariera

Batesti 
- 
Scoala

Batesti 
- Sat 
(Cap 
De 
Traseu
)

Ploiesti - 
Terminal Gara De 
Sud

100,0 100,0 100,0 161,0 232,0 253,0 271,0 294,0 310,0 320,0 328,0

Barcanesti - 
Tatarani - Sens 
Giratoriu

100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 170,0 195,0 215,0 240,0 256,0 266,0 274,0

Barcanesti - 
Tatarani - Biserica 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 165,0 189,0 210,0 235,0 252,0 261,0 270,0

Barcanesti - 
Tatarani - Iesire 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 138,0 163,0 183,0 210,0 229,0 238,0 247,0

Brazi - Combinat 161,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 121,0 148,0 166,0 178,0 187,0

Brazi - Poarta 
Nr.3 232,0 170,0 165,0 138,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 106,0 116,0

Brazi - Gara 253,0 195,0 189,0 163,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Brazi - Scoala 271,0 215,0 210,0 183,0 121,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Brazi - Brazii De 
Jos - Camin 
Cultural

294,0 240,0 235,0 210,0 148,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Batesti - Bariera 310,0 256,0 252,0 229,0 166,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Batesti - Scoala 320,0 266,0 261,0 238,0 178,0 106,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0
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Batesti - Sat (Cap 
De Traseu) 328,0 274,0 270,0 247,0 187,0 116,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0



Ploiesti 
- 
Termin
al Gara 
De Sud

Barcan
esti - 
Tatara
ni - 
Sens 
Girator
iu

Barcan
esti - 
Dispen
sar

Brazi - 
Combi
nat

Brazi - 
Poarta 
Nr.3

Brazi - 
Gara

Brazi - 
Scoala

Brazi - 
Brazii 
De Jos - 
Camin 
Cultura
l

Tinosu - 
Piscule
sti - 
Biseric
a

Tinosu - 
Piscule
sti - 
Pod 
(Iesire 
Din 
Sat)

Tinosu - 
Biseric
a

Tinosu - 
Predes
ti - 
Cimitir

Tinosu - 
Predes
ti - 
Centru

Sirna - 
Intrare

Sirna - 
Interse
ctie 
DJ101
A cu 
DJ101
G

Sirna - 
Taricen
i - 
Cofeta
rie

Sirna - 
Taricen
i - 
Biseric
a

Sirna - 
Gradini
ta

Sirna - 
Varnita  
- 
Biseric
a

Ploiesti - 
Terminal Gara De 
Sud

100,0 100,0 161,0 232,0 253,0 271,0 294,0 304,0 314,0 332,0 356,0 370,0 377,0 381,0 391,0 401,0 430,0 448,0

Barcanesti - 
Tatarani - Sens 
Giratoriu

100,0 100,0 100,0 170,0 195,0 215,0 240,0 250,0 260,0 279,0 307,0 324,0 331,0 335,0 345,0 355,0 385,0 405,0

Barcanesti - 
Dispensar 100,0 100,0 100,0 142,0 166,0 187,0 213,0 225,0 235,0 255,0 283,0 299,0 307,0 312,0 324,0 334,0 364,0 384,0

Brazi - Combinat 161,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 121,0 148,0 159,0 170,0 193,0 225,0 242,0 250,0 255,0 266,0 278,0 314,0 335,0

Brazi - Poarta 
Nr.3 232,0 170,0 142,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 121,0 153,0 172,0 181,0 187,0 200,0 213,0 252,0 274,0

Brazi - Gara 253,0 195,0 166,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 129,0 148,0 157,0 163,0 176,0 189,0 230,0 253,0

Brazi - Scoala 271,0 215,0 187,0 121,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 108,0 127,0 136,0 142,0 155,0 168,0 210,0 235,0

Brazi - Brazii De 
Jos - Camin 
Cultural

294,0 240,0 213,0 148,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 110,0 116,0 129,0 142,0 183,0 210,0

Tinosu - Pisculesti 
- Biserica 304,0 250,0 225,0 159,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 104,0 118,0 131,0 172,0 198,0

Tinosu - Pisculesti 
- Pod (Iesire Din 
Sat)

314,0 260,0 235,0 170,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 106,0 119,0 161,0 187,0

Tinosu - Biserica 332,0 279,0 255,0 193,0 121,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 138,0 165,0

Tinosu - Predesti - 
Cimitir 356,0 307,0 283,0 225,0 153,0 129,0 108,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 106,0 133,0
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Tinosu - Predesti - 
Centru 370,0 324,0 299,0 242,0 172,0 148,0 127,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 114,0

Sirna - Intrare 377,0 331,0 307,0 250,0 181,0 157,0 136,0 110,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 104,0

Sirna - Intersectie 
DJ101A cu 
DJ101G 381,0 335,0 312,0 255,0 187,0 163,0 142,0 116,0 104,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Sirna - Tariceni - 
Cofetarie 391,0 345,0 324,0 266,0 200,0 176,0 155,0 129,0 118,0 106,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Sirna - Tariceni - 
Biserica 401,0 355,0 334,0 278,0 213,0 189,0 168,0 142,0 131,0 119,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Sirna - Gradinita 430,0 385,0 364,0 314,0 252,0 230,0 210,0 183,0 172,0 161,0 138,0 106,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Sirna - Varnita  - 
Biserica 448,0 405,0 384,0 335,0 274,0 253,0 235,0 210,0 198,0 187,0 165,0 133,0 114,0 104,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0



Ploiesti 
- 
Termin
al Gara 
De Sud

Barcan
esti - 
Tatara
ni - 
Sens 
Girator
iu

Barcan
esti - 
Dispen
sar

Brazi - 
Combi
nat

Brazi - 
Poarta 
Nr.3

Brazi - 
Gara

Brazi - 
Scoala

Brazi - 
Brazii 
De Jos - 
Camin 
Cultur
al

Tinosu - 
Piscule
sti - 
Biseric
a

Tinosu - 
Piscule
sti - 
Pod 
(Iesire 
Din 
Sat)

Tinosu - 
Biseric
a

Tinosu - 
Predes
ti - 
Cimitir

Tinosu - 
Predes
ti - 
Centru

Sirna - 
Intrare

Sirna - 
Interse
ctie 
DJ101
A cu 
DJ101
G

Sirna - 
Gradin
ita

Sirna - 
Varnita  
- 
Biseric
a

Sirna - 
Habud - 
Intrare

Sirna - 
Habud - 
scoala 
Gimna
ziala

Sirna - 
Habud - 
Camin 
Cultur
al

Sirna - 
Bratest
i - 
Intrare

Sirna - 
Bratest
i - 
Magazi
n

Sirna - 
Bratest
i - 
Biseric
a

Ploiesti - 
Terminal Gara De 
Sud

100,0 100,0 161,0 232,0 253,0 271,0 294,0 304,0 314,0 332,0 356,0 370,0 377,0 381,0 394,0 410,0 477,0 488,0 497,0 523,0 539,0 554,0

Barcanesti - 
Tatarani - Sens 
Giratoriu

100,0 100,0 100,0 170,0 195,0 215,0 240,0 250,0 260,0 279,0 307,0 324,0 331,0 335,0 348,0 364,0 434,0 444,0 452,0 473,0 486,0 500,0

Barcanesti - 
Dispensar 100,0 100,0 100,0 142,0 166,0 187,0 213,0 225,0 235,0 255,0 283,0 299,0 307,0 312,0 327,0 344,0 414,0 425,0 433,0 454,0 467,0 478,0

Brazi - Combinat 161,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 121,0 148,0 159,0 170,0 193,0 225,0 242,0 250,0 255,0 270,0 289,0 366,0 377,0 385,0 408,0 421,0 433,0

Brazi - Poarta 
Nr.3 232,0 170,0 142,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 121,0 153,0 172,0 181,0 187,0 204,0 227,0 310,0 324,0 332,0 355,0 369,0 381,0

Brazi - Gara 253,0 195,0 166,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 129,0 148,0 157,0 163,0 180,0 202,0 289,0 302,0 312,0 337,0 351,0 363,0

Brazi - Scoala 271,0 215,0 187,0 121,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 108,0 127,0 136,0 142,0 159,0 181,0 271,0 284,0 294,0 320,0 335,0 348,0

Brazi - Brazii De 
Jos - Camin 
Cultural

294,0 240,0 213,0 148,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 110,0 116,0 133,0 155,0 248,0 261,0 271,0 297,0 314,0 328,0

Tinosu - Pisculesti 
- Biserica 304,0 250,0 225,0 159,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 104,0 121,0 144,0 238,0 252,0 261,0 288,0 304,0 319,0

Tinosu - Pisculesti 
- Pod (Iesire Din 
Sat)

314,0 260,0 235,0 170,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 110,0 133,0 229,0 242,0 252,0 278,0 294,0 309,0

Tinosu - Biserica 332,0 279,0 255,0 193,0 121,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 110,0 206,0 221,0 232,0 258,0 274,0 289,0

Tinosu - Predesti - 
Cimitir 356,0 307,0 283,0 225,0 153,0 129,0 108,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 174,0 189,0 200,0 230,0 247,0 261,0

Tinosu - Predesti - 
Centru 370,0 324,0 299,0 242,0 172,0 148,0 127,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 155,0 170,0 181,0 212,0 230,0 245,0

Sirna - Intrare 377,0 331,0 307,0 250,0 181,0 157,0 136,0 110,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 146,0 161,0 172,0 202,0 221,0 237,0

Sirna - Intersectie 
DJ101A cu 
DJ101G 381,0 335,0 312,0 255,0 187,0 163,0 142,0 116,0 104,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 140,0 155,0 166,0 197,0 215,0 232,0

Sirna - Gradinita 394,0 348,0 327,0 270,0 204,0 180,0 159,0 133,0 121,0 110,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 123,0 138,0 149,0 180,0 198,0 215,0
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Sirna - Varnita  - 
Biserica 410,0 364,0 344,0 289,0 227,0 202,0 181,0 155,0 144,0 133,0 110,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 116,0 127,0 157,0 176,0 193,0

Sirna - Habud - 
Intrare 477,0 434,0 414,0 366,0 310,0 289,0 271,0 248,0 238,0 229,0 206,0 174,0 155,0 146,0 140,0 123,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Sirna - Habud - 
scoala Gimnaziala 488,0 444,0 425,0 377,0 324,0 302,0 284,0 261,0 252,0 242,0 221,0 189,0 170,0 161,0 155,0 138,0 116,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Sirna - Habud - 
Camin Cultural 497,0 452,0 433,0 385,0 332,0 312,0 294,0 271,0 261,0 252,0 232,0 200,0 181,0 172,0 166,0 149,0 127,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Sirna - Bratesti - 
Intrare 523,0 473,0 454,0 408,0 355,0 337,0 320,0 297,0 288,0 278,0 258,0 230,0 212,0 202,0 197,0 180,0 157,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Sirna - Bratesti - 
Magazin 539,0 486,0 467,0 421,0 369,0 351,0 335,0 314,0 304,0 294,0 274,0 247,0 230,0 221,0 215,0 198,0 176,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Sirna - Bratesti - 
Biserica 554,0 500,0 478,0 433,0 381,0 363,0 348,0 328,0 319,0 309,0 289,0 261,0 245,0 237,0 232,0 215,0 193,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0



Ploiesti 
- 
Termin
al Gara 
De Sud

Barcan
esti - 
Tatara
ni - 
Sens 
Girator
iu

Barcan
esti - 
Dispen
sar

Barcan
esti - 
Posta

Barcan
esti - 
Roman
esti - 
Scoala

Puche
nii 
Mari - 
Moara - 
Interse
ctie 
DN1 
cu 
drum 
local 
spre 
Odaile

Puche
nii 
Mari - 
Primari
e

Puche
nii 
Mosne
ni - 
Biseric
a

Puche
nii 
Mosne
ni - 
Camin 
(Spital)

Gorgot
a - 
Potigr
afu - 
Scoala

Gorgot
a - Sc 
Titeva 
Srl

Gorgot
a - 
Sediu 
Enache 
Iulian

Gorgot
a - 
Sediu 
SC 
Elena 
SRL

Gorgot
a - 
Poiena
rii 
Aposto
li - 
Sediu 
SC 
Lord 
2000 
Srl

Gorgot
a - 
Poiena
rii 
Aposto
li - 
C.M.I 
Dr.Dog
arel 
Iuliana

Gorgot
a - 
Poiena
rii 
Aposto
li - 
Centru

Gorgot
a - 
Poiena
rii 
Aposto
li - 
Biseric
a

Gorgot
a - 
Crivina 
- 
Scoala

Gorgot
a - 
Crivina 
- SC 
Roter 
Trans 
Srl

Ploiesti - 
Terminal Gara De 
Sud

100,0 100,0 112,0 136,0 227,0 255,0 277,0 290,0 313,0 341,0 346,0 357,0 379,0 390,0 405,0 413,0 432,0 436,0

Barcanesti - 
Tatarani - Sens 
Giratoriu

100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 165,0 193,0 215,0 229,0 251,0 279,0 285,0 298,0 324,0 338,0 354,0 362,0 380,0 385,0

Barcanesti - 
Dispensar 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 136,0 165,0 187,0 200,0 223,0 251,0 257,0 270,0 296,0 309,0 328,0 338,0 357,0 362,0

Barcanesti - Posta
112,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 119,0 148,0 170,0 183,0 206,0 234,0 240,0 253,0 279,0 292,0 311,0 321,0 343,0 348,0

Barcanesti - 
Romanesti - 
Scoala

136,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 123,0 146,0 159,0 181,0 210,0 215,0 229,0 255,0 268,0 287,0 296,0 319,0 324,0

Puchenii Mari - 
Moara - 
Intersectie DN1 
cu drum local 
spre Odaile

227,0 165,0 136,0 119,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 119,0 125,0 138,0 165,0 178,0 197,0 206,0 229,0 234,0

Puchenii Mari - 
Primarie 255,0 193,0 165,0 148,0 123,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 110,0 136,0 149,0 168,0 178,0 200,0 206,0

Puchenii Mosneni 
- Biserica 277,0 215,0 187,0 170,0 146,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 114,0 127,0 146,0 155,0 178,0 183,0
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Puchenii Mosneni 
- Camin (Spital) 290,0 229,0 200,0 183,0 159,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 114,0 133,0 142,0 165,0 170,0

Gorgota - 
Potigrafu - Scoala 313,0 251,0 223,0 206,0 181,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 110,0 119,0 142,0 148,0

Gorgota - Sc 
Titeva Srl 341,0 279,0 251,0 234,0 210,0 119,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 114,0 119,0

Gorgota - Sediu 
Enache Iulian 346,0 285,0 257,0 240,0 215,0 125,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 108,0 114,0

Gorgota - Sediu 
SC Elena SRL 357,0 298,0 270,0 253,0 229,0 138,0 110,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Gorgota - 
Poienarii Apostoli 
- Sediu SC Lord 
2000 Srl

379,0 324,0 296,0 279,0 255,0 165,0 136,0 114,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Gorgota - 
Poienarii Apostoli 
- C.M.I Dr.Dogarel 
Iuliana

390,0 338,0 309,0 292,0 268,0 178,0 149,0 127,0 114,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Gorgota - 
Poienarii Apostoli 
- Centru 405,0 354,0 328,0 311,0 287,0 197,0 168,0 146,0 133,0 110,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Gorgota - 
Poienarii Apostoli 
- Biserica 413,0 362,0 338,0 321,0 296,0 206,0 178,0 155,0 142,0 119,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Gorgota - Crivina - 
Scoala 432,0 380,0 357,0 343,0 319,0 229,0 200,0 178,0 165,0 142,0 114,0 108,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Gorgota - Crivina - 
SC Roter Trans Srl 436,0 385,0 362,0 348,0 324,0 234,0 206,0 183,0 170,0 148,0 119,0 114,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0



Ploiest
i - 
Termin
al Gara 
De Sud

Barcan
esti - 
Tatara
ni - 
Sens 
Girator
iu

Barcan
esti - 
Dispen
sar

Barcan
esti - 
Posta

Barcan
esti - 
Roman
esti - 
Scoala

Puche
nii 
Mari - 
Moara - 
Interse
ctie 
DN1 
cu 
drum 
local 
spre 
Odaile

Puche
nii 
Mari - 
Primar
ie

Puche
nii 
Mosne
ni - 
Biseric
a

Puche
nii 
Mosne
ni - 
Camin 
(Spital
)

Gorgot
a - 
Potigr
afu - 
Scoala

Gorgot
a - Sc 
Titeva 
Srl

Gorgot
a - 
Fanari  
- 
Centru

Gorgot
a - 
Sediu 
Enache 
Iulian

Gorgot
a - 
Sediu 
SC 
Elena 
SRL

Gorgot
a - 
Poiena
rii 
Aposto
li - 
Sediu 
SC 
Lord 
2000 
Srl

Gorgot
a - 
Poiena
rii 
Aposto
li - 
C.M.I 
Dr.Dog
arel 
Iuliana

Gorgot
a - 
Poiena
rii 
Aposto
li - 
Centru

Poiena
rii 
Burchii 
- 
Poiena
rii Rali - 
Mal

Poiena
rii 
Burchii 
- 
Poiena
rii Rali - 
Parc

Poiena
rii 
Burchii 
- 
Poiena
rii Rali - 
Colone
lul 
Ionita

Poiena
rii 
Burchii 
- 
Poiena
rii Rali - 
Dumitr
u 
Viorel

Poiena
rii 
Burchii 
- 
Piorest
i - 
Oficiul 
Postal

Poiena
rii 
Burchii 
- 
Primar
ie

Poiena
rii 
Burchii 
- 
Scoala

Poiena
rii 
Burchii 
- 
Transf
ormat
or

Poiena
rii 
Burchii 
- 
Carbu
nari - 
Interse
ctie

Poiena
rii 
Burchii 
- Podu 
Valeni - 
Ferma 
Elias

Peris - 
Burias 
Centru

Poiena
rii 
Burchii 
- 
Ologe
ni - 
Biseric
a

Poiena
rii 
Burchii 
- 
Ologe
ni - 
Troita

Poiena
rii 
Burchii 
- 
Ologe
ni - 
Monu
mentul 
Eroilor

Poiena
rii 
Burchii 
- 
Ologe
ni - 
Dispen
sar

Poiena
rii 
Burchii 
- 
Ologe
ni - 
Scoala

Poiena
rii 
Burchii 
- 
Tatarai 
- 
Interse
ctie

Ploiesti - 
Terminal Gara De 
Sud

100,0 100,0 112,0 137,0 228,0 255,0 277,0 290,0 311,0 338,0 340,0 344,0 356,0 381,0 391,0 407,0 472,0 482,0 507,0 528,0 561,0 593,0 617,0 633,0 681,0 696,0 714,0 721,0 729,0 737,0 742,0 767,0 782,0

Barcanesti - 
Tatarani - Sens 
Giratoriu

100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 167,0 196,0 218,0 230,0 252,0 279,0 281,0 284,0 297,0 322,0 335,0 353,0 421,0 430,0 455,0 477,0 511,0 545,0 568,0 584,0 633,0 648,0 665,0 673,0 680,0 689,0 693,0 718,0 733,0

Barcanesti - 
Dispensar 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 137,0 167,0 190,0 203,0 225,0 252,0 254,0 257,0 270,0 295,0 308,0 326,0 398,0 407,0 432,0 454,0 488,0 522,0 546,0 562,0 611,0 626,0 643,0 651,0 658,0 667,0 671,0 696,0 711,0

Barcanesti - Posta
112,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 120,0 149,0 173,0 186,0 209,0 236,0 237,0 241,0 254,0 279,0 291,0 309,0 384,0 393,0 418,0 440,0 474,0 508,0 533,0 549,0 598,0 612,0 630,0 637,0 645,0 654,0 658,0 683,0 698,0

Barcanesti - 
Romanesti - 
Scoala

137,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 124,0 147,0 161,0 184,0 212,0 214,0 218,0 230,0 255,0 268,0 286,0 362,0 372,0 398,0 419,0 454,0 488,0 513,0 530,0 578,0 593,0 611,0 618,0 626,0 634,0 639,0 664,0 679,0

Puchenii Mari - 
Moara - 
Intersectie DN1 
cu drum local 
spre Odaile

228,0 167,0 137,0 120,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 120,0 122,0 126,0 139,0 167,0 181,0 200,0 275,0 286,0 315,0 340,0 379,0 413,0 438,0 455,0 507,0 522,0 540,0 547,0 555,0 564,0 568,0 593,0 608,0

Puchenii Mari - 
Primarie 255,0 196,0 167,0 149,0 124,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 110,0 137,0 151,0 171,0 248,0 259,0 288,0 313,0 353,0 390,0 415,0 432,0 483,0 499,0 517,0 525,0 533,0 542,0 546,0 571,0 586,0

Puchenii Mosneni 
- Biserica 277,0 218,0 190,0 173,0 147,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 114,0 127,0 147,0 227,0 237,0 266,0 291,0 331,0 371,0 396,0 413,0 465,0 480,0 499,0 507,0 514,0 524,0 528,0 553,0 568,0

Puchenii Mosneni 
- Camin (Spital) 290,0 230,0 203,0 186,0 161,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 114,0 133,0 214,0 225,0 254,0 279,0 318,0 358,0 385,0 402,0 454,0 469,0 488,0 496,0 503,0 513,0 517,0 543,0 558,0

Gorgota - 
Potigrafu - Scoala 311,0 252,0 225,0 209,0 184,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 110,0 192,0 203,0 232,0 257,0 297,0 336,0 365,0 384,0 435,0 451,0 469,0 477,0 485,0 494,0 499,0 525,0 540,0

Gorgota - Sc 
Titeva Srl 338,0 279,0 252,0 236,0 212,0 120,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 163,0 175,0 205,0 230,0 270,0 309,0 338,0 358,0 412,0 427,0 446,0 454,0 461,0 471,0 475,0 502,0 517,0

Gorgota - Fanari  - 
Centru 340,0 281,0 254,0 237,0 214,0 122,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 161,0 173,0 203,0 228,0 268,0 308,0 336,0 356,0 410,0 426,0 444,0 452,0 460,0 469,0 474,0 500,0 516,0

Gorgota - Sediu 
Enache Iulian 344,0 284,0 257,0 241,0 218,0 126,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 157,0 169,0 200,0 225,0 264,0 304,0 333,0 353,0 407,0 423,0 441,0 449,0 457,0 466,0 471,0 497,0 513,0

Gorgota - Sediu 
SC Elena SRL 356,0 297,0 270,0 254,0 230,0 139,0 110,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 143,0 155,0 186,0 212,0 252,0 291,0 320,0 340,0 396,0 412,0 430,0 438,0 446,0 455,0 460,0 486,0 502,0

Gorgota - 
Poienarii Apostoli 
- Sediu SC Lord 
2000 Srl

381,0 322,0 295,0 279,0 255,0 167,0 137,0 114,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 116,0 127,0 159,0 186,0 227,0 266,0 295,0 315,0 374,0 390,0 409,0 416,0 424,0 433,0 438,0 465,0 480,0

Gorgota - 
Poienarii Apostoli 
- C.M.I 
Dr.Dogarel 
Iuliana

391,0 335,0 308,0 291,0 268,0 181,0 151,0 127,0 114,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 102,0 114,0 145,0 173,0 214,0 254,0 282,0 302,0 362,0 379,0 398,0 405,0 413,0 423,0 427,0 454,0 469,0

Gorgota - 
Poienarii Apostoli 
- Centru 407,0 353,0 326,0 309,0 286,0 200,0 171,0 147,0 133,0 110,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 126,0 153,0 196,0 236,0 264,0 284,0 344,0 362,0 382,0 390,0 398,0 407,0 412,0 438,0 454,0
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Poienarii Burchii - 
Poienarii Rali - 
Mal

472,0 421,0 398,0 384,0 362,0 275,0 248,0 227,0 214,0 192,0 163,0 161,0 157,0 143,0 116,0 102,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 114,0 157,0 188,0 209,0 268,0 286,0 308,0 317,0 326,0 336,0 342,0 372,0 388,0

Poienarii Burchii - 
Poienarii Rali - 
Parc

482,0 430,0 407,0 393,0 372,0 286,0 259,0 237,0 225,0 203,0 175,0 173,0 169,0 155,0 127,0 114,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 102,0 145,0 177,0 198,0 257,0 275,0 297,0 306,0 315,0 326,0 331,0 362,0 379,0

Poienarii Burchii - 
Poienarii Rali - 
Colonelul Ionita

507,0 455,0 432,0 418,0 398,0 315,0 288,0 266,0 254,0 232,0 205,0 203,0 200,0 186,0 159,0 145,0 126,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 114,0 145,0 167,0 228,0 246,0 268,0 277,0 286,0 297,0 302,0 333,0 351,0

Poienarii Burchii - 
Poienarii Rali - 
Dumitru Viorel

528,0 477,0 454,0 440,0 419,0 340,0 313,0 291,0 279,0 257,0 230,0 228,0 225,0 212,0 186,0 173,0 153,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 118,0 139,0 203,0 221,0 243,0 252,0 261,0 272,0 277,0 308,0 326,0

Poienarii Burchii - 
Pioresti - Oficiul 
Postal

561,0 511,0 488,0 474,0 454,0 379,0 353,0 331,0 318,0 297,0 270,0 268,0 264,0 252,0 227,0 214,0 196,0 114,0 102,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 161,0 181,0 203,0 212,0 221,0 232,0 237,0 268,0 286,0

Poienarii Burchii - 
Primarie 593,0 545,0 522,0 508,0 488,0 413,0 390,0 371,0 358,0 336,0 309,0 308,0 304,0 291,0 266,0 254,0 236,0 157,0 145,0 114,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 118,0 137,0 161,0 171,0 181,0 192,0 198,0 228,0 246,0

Poienarii Burchii - 
Scoala 617,0 568,0 546,0 533,0 513,0 438,0 415,0 396,0 385,0 365,0 338,0 336,0 333,0 320,0 295,0 282,0 264,0 188,0 177,0 145,0 118,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 106,0 129,0 139,0 149,0 161,0 167,0 200,0 218,0

Poienarii Burchii - 
Transformator 633,0 584,0 562,0 549,0 530,0 455,0 432,0 413,0 402,0 384,0 358,0 356,0 353,0 340,0 315,0 302,0 284,0 209,0 198,0 167,0 139,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 108,0 118,0 127,0 139,0 145,0 179,0 198,0

Poienarii Burchii - 
Carbunari - 
Intersectie

681,0 633,0 611,0 598,0 578,0 507,0 483,0 465,0 454,0 435,0 412,0 410,0 407,0 396,0 374,0 362,0 344,0 268,0 257,0 228,0 203,0 161,0 118,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 114,0 133,0

Poienarii Burchii - 
Podu Valeni - 
Ferma Elias

696,0 648,0 626,0 612,0 593,0 522,0 499,0 480,0 469,0 451,0 427,0 426,0 423,0 412,0 390,0 379,0 362,0 286,0 275,0 246,0 221,0 181,0 137,0 106,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 114,0

Peris - Burias 
Centru 714,0 665,0 643,0 630,0 611,0 540,0 517,0 499,0 488,0 469,0 446,0 444,0 441,0 430,0 409,0 398,0 382,0 308,0 297,0 268,0 243,0 203,0 161,0 129,0 108,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Poienarii Burchii - 
Ologeni - Biserica 721,0 673,0 651,0 637,0 618,0 547,0 525,0 507,0 496,0 477,0 454,0 452,0 449,0 438,0 416,0 405,0 390,0 317,0 306,0 277,0 252,0 212,0 171,0 139,0 118,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Poienarii Burchii - 
Ologeni - Troita 729,0 680,0 658,0 645,0 626,0 555,0 533,0 514,0 503,0 485,0 461,0 460,0 457,0 446,0 424,0 413,0 398,0 326,0 315,0 286,0 261,0 221,0 181,0 149,0 127,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Poienarii Burchii - 
Ologeni - 
Monumentul 
Eroilor

737,0 689,0 667,0 654,0 634,0 564,0 542,0 524,0 513,0 494,0 471,0 469,0 466,0 455,0 433,0 423,0 407,0 336,0 326,0 297,0 272,0 232,0 192,0 161,0 139,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Poienarii Burchii - 
Ologeni - 
Dispensar

742,0 693,0 671,0 658,0 639,0 568,0 546,0 528,0 517,0 499,0 475,0 474,0 471,0 460,0 438,0 427,0 412,0 342,0 331,0 302,0 277,0 237,0 198,0 167,0 145,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Poienarii Burchii - 
Ologeni - Scoala 767,0 718,0 696,0 683,0 664,0 593,0 571,0 553,0 543,0 525,0 502,0 500,0 497,0 486,0 465,0 454,0 438,0 372,0 362,0 333,0 308,0 268,0 228,0 200,0 179,0 114,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

Poienarii Burchii - 
Tatarai - 
Intersectie

782,0 733,0 711,0 698,0 679,0 608,0 586,0 568,0 558,0 540,0 517,0 516,0 513,0 502,0 480,0 469,0 454,0 388,0 379,0 351,0 326,0 286,0 246,0 218,0 198,0 133,0 114,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0


